
  

(±10%) 

5 mm 

(±10%) 

7 mm 

WINTER 1010 WHITE 

 

 

 

2020 COLLECTION 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

MADE IN EU 
 
 
 
 
 

CONTENT 

100% PP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PILE WEIGHT 

740 gr/m2
 

PILE HEIGHT 

 
(±10%) 

 
 

TOTAL WEIGHT 

1.300gr/m2
 

 

 
BACKING 

MARINE 
Cfl 

TOTAL HEIGHT 

 
(±10%)    

 
 
 
 
 

 

Product intended for floor covering only. For other applications, please address your inquiry to info@oryzongrass.com 

 
 

 

 
Please notice colour might slightly 
vary form batch to batch, batches 
must not be mixed. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

EN14041 

 

PILE IN 
2 / 4 m WIDTH X 30 m LENGTH 

 
 

We reserve the right to alter 
technical specifications without 
prior notice. 
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